Championnat d'Alsace (B)

Wintzenheim, France
13 Jul 2002, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: VANGELIS
Colour:
Owner: Theeuwsen

Name: MIGRANT
Colour:
Owner: Pietrzak

Name: PYRAMID
AALIN
Colour:
Owner: Wagner

Name: HILAW AL
DOHA

Colour:

Owner: Haras de Fils
Du Vent

Name: ELGADIR DE
PAWI

Colour:

Owner: Pascal
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